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2025 Winter National Championships

Hommes-Men 3m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2025

Referee: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 1: MORNEAU-RICARD, MAX                      Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: MARENTETTE, CLAIRE                       Judge 4: FYFE-SMITH, MATT         

Judge 5: BARRETT, ERYN                            Judge 6: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 7: FREEMAN, KAILA                 

    1.  POVZNER, VICTOR               Open          OPTIMAL                        390.55

              107B  3.1        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   66.65     66.65 (2)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   66.30    132.95 (1)

              109C  3.8        4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   55.10    188.05 (3)

              305B  3.0        7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   72.00    260.05 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    327.55 (2)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    390.55 (1)

    2.  REESOR, EMMITT                Open          TDA                            385.60

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    128.10 (2)

              205B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   67.50    195.60 (2)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   73.50    269.10 (1)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    327.60 (1)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   58.00    385.60 (2)

    3.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 Open          CALGARY                        352.35

              405B  3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   58.50     58.50 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   55.80    114.30 (5)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   58.50    172.80 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    232.80 (4)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    295.80 (3)

              5335D 2.9        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   56.55    352.35 (3)

    4.  FOFANA, CEDRIC                Open          CAMO                           351.20

              5154B 3.4        8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   81.60     81.60 (1)

              205B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   42.00    123.60 (3)

              407C  3.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   73.10    196.70 (1)

              307C  3.5        3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0   36.75    233.45 (3)

              109C  3.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   45.60    279.05 (4)

              5156B 3.9        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   72.15    351.20 (4)
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    5.  ABRAMOWICZ, TAZMAN            Open          CALGARY                        339.50

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   62.00     62.00 (4)

              5156B 3.9        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5   44.85    106.85 (6)

              307C  3.5        3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   47.25    154.10 (6)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   64.50    218.60 (5)

              205B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    268.10 (5)

              5154B 3.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   71.40    339.50 (5)

    6.  BRAITENBACH, ERNEST           Open          CALGARY                        304.95

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00     54.00 (8)

              107B  3.1        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   51.15    105.15 (7)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   40.50    145.65 (7)

              205B  3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   57.00    202.65 (6)

              305B  3.0        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   36.00 -2 238.65 (9)

              5154B 3.4        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   66.30    304.95 (6)

    7.  BERNARD, NOAH                 Open          TDA                            294.80

              105B  2.4        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   44.40     44.40 (10)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50     84.90 (11)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   43.40    128.30 (12)

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   67.50    195.80 (8)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   45.00    240.80 (8)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   54.00    294.80 (7)

    8.  CONGDON, JACKSON              Open          BDA                            292.10

              405C  2.7        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   59.40     59.40 (5)

              107C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   35.00     94.40 (8)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   43.40    137.80 (9)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    196.60 (7)

              5335D 2.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   49.30    245.90 (6)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   46.20    292.10 (8)

    9.  TAAL, MATTHEW                 Open          GATINEAU                       284.25

              405B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50     49.50 (9)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   36.00     85.50 (10)

              205B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   57.00    142.50 (8)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   40.50 -2 183.00 (10)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.45    243.45 (7)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5   40.80    284.25 (9)
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    10. ROCHE, BLESSING               Open          PCDC                           279.70

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   58.90     58.90 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   61.50    120.40 (4)

              5154B 3.4        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   40.80    161.20 (5)

              205B  3.0        2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5   25.50    186.70 (9)

              305B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   39.00    225.70 (10)

              405B  3.0        6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    279.70 (10)

    11. DRAINVILLE-LAMOTHE, EMERIC    Open          AGAMI                          272.15

              107B  3.1        3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   29.45     29.45 (12)

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   52.50     81.95 (12)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   48.00    129.95 (11)

              305B  3.0        6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   49.50    179.45 (11)

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   43.20    222.65 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   49.50    272.15 (11)

    12. MEBS, OLIVER                  Open          INDEPENDAN                     258.65

              5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (11)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   48.00     87.60 (9)

              107B  3.1        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   48.05    135.65 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0   40.50    176.15 (12)

              305B  3.0        3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 3.0   28.50    204.65 (12)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   54.00    258.65 (12)
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